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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Cum Attd 
Days/180
2017-2018

American Legion HS 172 0 0 0 0 172 0 172 73.07% 197.60 82.43%
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof 0 47 53 40 26 166 16 182 92.92% 177.86 92.56%
C K McClatchy HS 0 587 556 470 456 2069 77 2146 93.47% 2056.19 94.33%
Capital City School 0 46 102 105 50 303 0 303 80.81% 222.56 84.71%
Hiram W Johnson HS 0 339 333 279 300 1251 149 1400 92.24% 1292.41 92.23%
Home/Hospital 0 19 14 21 4 58 13 71 100.00% 17.69 100.00%
John F Kennedy HS 0 546 507 514 428 1995 99 2094 94.70% 2002.86 94.44%
Kit Carson MS 0 60 33 20 23 136 0 136 94.44% 135.04 95.23%
Luther Burbank HS 0 442 362 371 360 1535 144 1679 90.14% 1558.54 92.88%
Rosemont HS 0 332 301 291 273 1197 92 1289 93.66% 1270.61 94.71%
School of Engineering and Science 0 90 71 62 49 272 0 272 98.25% 265.75 95.70%
The Academy 0 6 7 1 0 14 0 14 76.25% 13.19 83.19%
West Campus HS 0 207 228 199 223 857 0 857 96.93% 834.29 97.12%
TOTAL HIGH SCHOOLS 172                  2,721     2,567      2,373        2,192       10,025        590                10,615             93.02% 10,044.59       93.63%

HIGH SCHOOLS REGULAR ENROLLMENT Total Grade 
9-12

Special 
Education 

Grades 9-12

TOTAL MONTH-
END 

ENROLLMENT

AVERAGE CUMULATIVE 
ACTUAL ATTENDANCE

Continuation Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12 2017-2018 
Actual 

Attendance

PERCENTAGE 
2017-2018
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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Kdgn Grades 1-3
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CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL CONCURRENT OTHER TOTAL

A. Warren McClaskey Adult Center 364 22,971.50    22,971.50     443.91 443.91
Charles A. Jones Career & Education Center 511 35,069.01    35,069.01     741.26 741.26
TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION 875 58,040.51    58,040.51     1185.17 1185.17

2017-2018 CUMULATIVE ADAADULT EDUCATION ENROLLMENT HOURS EARNED
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American Legion HS 172 7581 35568 43149 82.43%
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof 182 2573 32015 34588 92.56%
C K McClatchy HS 2146 22265 370115 392380 94.33%
Capital City School 303 7229 40060 47289 84.71%
Hiram W Johnson HS 1400 19593 232634 252227 92.23%
Home/Hospital 71 0 3184.75 3184.75 100.00%
John F Kennedy HS 2094 21219 360515 381734 94.44%
Kit Carson MS 136 1218 24308 25526 95.23%
Luther Burbank HS 1679 21513 280537 302050 92.88%
Rosemont HS 1289 12769 228710 241479 94.71%
School of Engineering and Science 272 2148 47835 49983 95.70%
The Academy 14 480 2375 2855 83.19%
West Campus HS 857 4456 150172 154628 97.12%
TOTAL 10,615               123,044                  1,808,029                                       1,931,073                                93.63%

TOTAL 
ENROLLMENT

TOTAL ABSENCES ACTUAL DAYS OF ATTENDANCE DAYS ENROLLED PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDANCE

TOTAL ALL SCHOOLS 40,000 392,158 6,835,948 7,228,106 94.57%

PERCENTAGE OF ATTENDANCEHIGH SCHOOL ENROLLMENT TOTAL ABSENCES ACTUAL DAYS OF ATTENDANCE DAYS ENROLLED


